M-T Recreation

2023 Flag Football

4% _ 6" Grade Division

Schedule

All games are played behind Range Line Community Center on grass area
Game Dates (Saturdays) are 8:30-10:00am (Half Hour practice before game)

Date

September 9

September 16 (picture day)

September 23

September 30

October 7

October 14

Teams

Blizzard-Hurricanes
Lightning-Storm
Thunder-Tornados

Thunder-Storm
Blizzard-Tornados
Hurricanes-Lightning

Tornados-Storm
Lightning-Blizzard
Hurricanes-Thunder

Hurricanes-Tornados
Storm-Blizzard
Lightning-Thunder

Blizzard-Thunder
Tornado-Lightning
Storm-Hurricanes

Blizzard-Hurricanes
Lightning-Storm
Thunder-Tornados

#1
#2
#3

#1
#2
#3

#1
#2
#3

#1
#2
#3

#1
#2
#3

&:10 Pictures
8:15 Pictures
&:20 Pictures



